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 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08

WEST ARGYLL (Arinarach Hill)
WEST ARGYLL (Chiscan Heights)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Delgaty)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Deer Park)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Cloddy Moss)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Lossie Brash Recovery)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Carn Crom Brash Recovery)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Boblainy)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Boblainy)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Bealach Brittle)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Moy)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Gleann Riabhach Brash Recovery)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron)
GALLOWAY (Loch Trool)
GALLOWAY (Shalloch 15)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Lock Rig South)
TAY (Kindrogan)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Scootmore Gully)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Glenfiddich)
GALLOWAY (Palfern Burn)
WEST ARGYLL (Succoth Patch)
WEST ARGYLL (An Cula)
WEST ARGYLL (Cnoc Cuil)
WEST ARGYLL (Eidhne)

Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
John Gordon & Sons Limited
Speyside Renewable Energy Partnership Limited
Speyside Renewable Energy Partnership Limited
John Gordon & Sons Limited
James Jones & Sons
Norbord Europe Ltd
John Gordon & Sons Limited
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
James Jones & Sons
James Jones & Sons
James Jones & Sons
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender15-JUL-20 FLS ESALE
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 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22
 2.23
 2.24
 2.25
 2.26
 2.27
 2.28
 2.29
 2.30
 2.31
 2.32

WEST ARGYLL (Eidhne)
TAY (Drumcroy Hill 2020)
TAY (Aqueduct)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Strathyre)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Heathland 27)
GALLOWAY (Palfern Burn)
GALLOWAY (Saugh Burn)
WEST ARGYLL (Succoth Patch)
WEST ARGYLL (Eidhne)
GALLOWAY (March Burn)
WEST ARGYLL (Tiddler)
WEST ARGYLL (Cnoc Cuil)
LOCHABER (South Laggan Hydro)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Strathyre)
GALLOWAY (Beoch)
GALLOWAY (Loch Doon)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Scootmore Gully)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Glenfiddich)
LOCHABER (End Of The Road)
GALLOWAY (Black Water)
GALLOWAY (Craigenbay)
GALLOWAY (Fardin)
GALLOWAY (Island Block)
GALLOWAY (March Burn)

Not Sold
James Jones & Sons
A & J Scott Ltd
Ridings Sawmills(Cardross) Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
James Jones & Sons
Not Sold
Not Sold
Kerr Timber Products
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Not Sold
Kerr Timber Products
Kerr Timber Products
Kerr Timber Products
Speyside Renewable Energy Partnership Limited
Speyside Renewable Energy Partnership Limited
Speyside Renewable Energy Partnership Limited
Egger (Uk) Ltd
Egger (Uk) Ltd
Egger (Uk) Ltd
Egger (Uk) Ltd
Egger (Uk) Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender15-JUL-20 FLS ESALE
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 2.33
 2.34
 2.35
 2.36
 2.37
 2.38

 2.39
 2.40
 2.41
 2.42
 2.43
 2.44
 2.45

WEST ARGYLL (An Cula)
WEST ARGYLL (Appin)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Midtown)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Curach Well)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Bin Hill)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Clash Burn / Water Hill / Hill Of 
Baulk)
LOCHABER (Camisky)
LOCHABER (Glen Nevis)
LOCHABER (Barr)
LOCHABER (Glen Righ)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Golf Course)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Blairadam 06997)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Ratagan)

Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Not Sold
Linnorie Firewood Services
Linnorie Firewood Services
Treelogic
Harold Taylor (Timber Contractors)

Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Iain Stewart Timber & Forestry
Treetop Forestry Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender15-JUL-20 FLS ESALE


