Country:- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender15-JUL-20 FLS ESALE

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	WEST ARGYLL (Arinarach Hill)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.02	WEST ARGYLL (Chiscan Heights)	Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
1.03	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Delgaty)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.04	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Deer Park)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.05	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Cloddy Moss)	John Gordon & Sons Limited
1.06	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Lossie Brash Recovery)	Speyside Renewable Energy Partnership Limited
1.07	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Carn Crom Brash Recovery)	Speyside Renewable Energy Partnership Limited
1.08	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Boblainy)	John Gordon & Sons Limited
1.09	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Boblainy)	James Jones & Sons
1.10	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Bealach Brittle)	Norbord Europe Ltd
1.11	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Moy)	John Gordon & Sons Limited
1.12	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Gleann Riabhach Brash Recovery)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.13	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
1.14	GALLOWAY (Loch Trool)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.15	GALLOWAY (Shalloch 15)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
1.16	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Lock Rig South)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
2.01	TAY (Kindrogan)	James Jones & Sons
2.02	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Scootmore Gully)	James Jones & Sons
2.03	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Glenfiddich)	James Jones & Sons
2.04	GALLOWAY (Palfern Burn)	Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
2.05	WEST ARGYLL (Succoth Patch)	Not Sold
2.06	WEST ARGYLL (An Cula)	Not Sold
2.07	WEST ARGYLL (Cnoc Cuil)	Not Sold
2.08	WEST ARGYLL (Eidhne)	Not Sold

List of Lots By Purchaser

As at :- 21-aug-2020:11:21

Country:- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender15-JUL-20 FLS ESALE

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.09	WEST ARGYLL (Eidhne)	Not Sold
2.10	TAY (Drumcroy Hill 2020)	James Jones & Sons
2.11	TAY (Aqueduct)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.12	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Strathyre)	Ridings Sawmills(Cardross) Ltd
2.13	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Heathland 27)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.14	GALLOWAY (Palfern Burn)	Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
2.15	GALLOWAY (Saugh Burn)	James Jones & Sons
2.16	WEST ARGYLL (Succoth Patch)	Not Sold
2.17	WEST ARGYLL (Eidhne)	Not Sold
2.18	GALLOWAY (March Burn)	Kerr Timber Products
2.19	WEST ARGYLL (Tiddler)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
2.20	WEST ARGYLL (Cnoc Cuil)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
2.21	LOCHABER (South Laggan Hydro)	Not Sold
2.22	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Strathyre)	Kerr Timber Products
2.23	GALLOWAY (Beoch)	Kerr Timber Products
2.24	GALLOWAY (Loch Doon)	Kerr Timber Products
2.25	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Scootmore Gully)	Speyside Renewable Energy Partnership Limited
2.26	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Glenfiddich)	Speyside Renewable Energy Partnership Limited
2.27	LOCHABER (End Of The Road)	Speyside Renewable Energy Partnership Limited
2.28	GALLOWAY (Black Water)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.29	GALLOWAY (Craigenbay)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.30	GALLOWAY (Fardin)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.31	GALLOWAY (Island Block)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.32	GALLOWAY (March Burn)	Egger (Uk) Ltd

Country:- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender15-JUL-20 FLS ESALE

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.33	WEST ARGYLL (An Cula)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd
2.34	WEST ARGYLL (Appin)	Not Sold
2.35	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Midtown)	Linnorie Firewood Services
2.36	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Curach Well)	Linnorie Firewood Services
2.37	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Bin Hill)	Treelogic
2.38	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Clash Burn / Water Hill / Hill Of Baulk)	Harold Taylor (Timber Contractors)
2.39	LOCHABER (Camisky)	Not Sold
2.40	LOCHABER (Glen Nevis)	Not Sold
2.41	LOCHABER (Barr)	Not Sold
2.42	LOCHABER (Glen Righ)	Not Sold
2.43	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Golf Course)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd
2.44	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Blairadam 06997)	Iain Stewart Timber & Forestry
2.45	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Ratagan)	Treetop Forestry Ltd